CRAFTMADE

Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage
Carton Size (CU FT)
Shape

Finish

Glass or Shade Color

60

Indoor

1213

E26

3

Al9

60

2.02

Cylinder
Peruvian Bronze
Clear Hommered

Kenswick - 35403-PR

3 Light Vanity

With its distinctive shade glass design, the rustic beauty of
Kenswick is as intriguing as it is enchanting. Alabaster glass
shades with the look of large votive candles nest within the
shades of sparkling clear hammered glass that beautifully scatter
the warm inner light in a multitude of directions. Exquisitely
crafted in deep Peruvian Bronze, no other lighting can hold a

candle to Kenswick.

e Requires 3 Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)

Dimensions

Depth (in.)

Width (in.)

Height (in.)

Extension (in.)
Backplate Depth (in.)
Backplate Length (in.)
Backplate Width (in.)
Backplate Height (in.)

23.75
9.25

0.63
23
23
4.75
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